

VOLUNTEER RELEASE FORM

I, hereby agree that I am providing volunteer services to Carolina Animal Protection Society. This may also include assisting in adoptions of pets through Carolina Animal Protection Society at local PetSmart stores. I understand that neither Carolina Animal Protection Society nor PetSmart is responsible for any illness or injury caused by any animals that I come into contact with during my volunteer work. I agree to hold harmless and release from liability Carolina Animal Protection Society and PetSmart should I become sick or injured from any animals as a result of my volunteer work.

Date

Signature of Volunteer